
■Courses NOT offered in 2025 academic year

Following course will NOT be offered in 2025 academic year.

(Courses offered in even-numbered academic year only)

Programs Schedule code Course name Programs Course name

RA00004 Elasto-Plastic Analysis of Structure
Advanced Elasto-Plastic Analysis of
Structure

RA00006
Structural Design of Spatial
Structures

Advanced Structural Design of
Spatial Structures

RA00010
Theory of District Energy
Conservation System Planning

Advanced Theory of District Energy
Conservation System Planning

RA00014
Theory and History of European
Architecture and Modern

Advanced Study of Environment-
Behaviour

RA00018
Theory of Urban Built Environment
Planning

Advanced Theory of Urban Built
Environment Planning

RA00026 Japanese and Oriental Fine Arts
Advanced Theory and History of
European Architecture and Modern

RA00035 Limit Analysis of Building Structures
Advanced Limit Analysis of Building
Structures

RA00036
Numerical Analysis of Thermal
Environment

Advanced Numerical Analysis of
Thermal Environment

RA00037 Theory of Urban Regeneration
Advanced Theory of Urban
Regeneration

RB00023 Urban water circulation

RB00024
International Infrastructure Project
Study

RB00029 Infrastructure Disaster Prevention

RB00034
Design of Concrete Composite
Structure

RB00213 Public Policy B

RI00001 Environment and Development

(Other than above)

Programs Schedule code Course name Programs Course name

RB00008
Environmental processes in inland
and coastal waters

Advanced Theory of environmental
processes in inland and coastal

RB00204
Theory of Development Processes in
Developing Countries

Advanced Seminar Work on Asian
Society and Economics

RB00211 Asian Social Studies
Advaced Theory of International
Development

RB00212 Public Policy A

RC00055 Regional and Cross-Cultural Studies

RI00905 Introduction to Networks

■Courses offered in odd-numbered academic year only

Following courses will be offered in 2025 academic year but not in 2026.

Programs Schedule code Course name Programs Course name

RA00005
Dynamic behavior of building
structures

Advanced Dynamic behavior of
building structures

RA00008
Ecological Design Method for
Architectural Environment

Advanced Ecological Design Method
for Architectural Environment

RA00013
Approaches for Extending the Life of
Built Environment

Advanced Theory of Architectural
History and Preservation in Japan

RA00015
Advanced Theory of Architectural
History and Preservation in Japan

Advanced Theory of Architectural
Design

RA00017 Modern Art Theory Advanced Theory of Urban Design

RA00019 Theory of Urban Design
Advanced Theory of Approaches for
Extending the Life of Built

RA00025 Foundation Engineering
Advanced Planning Theory of
Sustainable Housing and

RA00033
Planning Theory of Sustainable
Housing and Communities

Advanced Theory of Urban Planning
for Disaster Risk Reduction

RA00034
Theory of Urban Planning for
Disaster Risk Reduction

RB00021 Geo-environmental Engineering

RB00036 Theory of Foundation Design

RI00017 Economic Development

Schedule code 

Master's

Matters of the Timetable for Students who enrolled before 2024

When any other changes than the followings about time schedule occur, they will be notified on Message Board of LMS.

Schedule code 

Doctoral 

WAT0022

WAT0021

WAT0020

WAT0017

WAT0013

WAT0010

WAT0009

WAT0005

WAT0003

Doctoral 

WAT0304

WAT0313

Master's

Master's

Schedule code 

Doctoral 

WAT0107

WAT0019

WAT0018

WAT0016

WAT0015

WAT0014

WAT0012

WAT0007

WAT0004


