Matters of the Timetable for Students who enrolled before 2024

When any other changes than the followings about time schedule occur, they will be notified on Message Board of LMS.

■Courses NOT offered in 2025 academic year

Following course will NOT be offered in 2025 academic year.

(Courses offered in even-numbered academic year only)

Programs	Schedule code	Course name	Programs	Schedule code	Course name
	RA00004	Elasto-Plastic Analysis of Structure	Doctoral	WAT0003	Advanced Elasto-Plastic Analysis of Structure
	RA00006	Structural Design of Spatial Structures		WAT0005	Advanced Structural Design of Spatial Structures
	RA00010	Theory of District Energy Conservation System Planning		WAT0009	Advanced Theory of District Energy Conservation System Planning
	RA00014	Theory and History of European Architecture and Modern		WAT0010	Advanced Study of Environment- Behaviour
	RA00018	Theory of Urban Built Environment Planning		WAT0013	Advanced Theory of Urban Built Environment Planning
	RA00026	Japanese and Oriental Fine Arts		WAT0017	Advanced Theory and History of European Architecture and Modern
	RA00035	Limit Analysis of Building Structures		WAT0020	Advanced Limit Analysis of Building Structures
Master's	RA00036	Numerical Analysis of Thermal Environment		WAT0021	Advanced Numerical Analysis of Thermal Environment
	RA00037	Theory of Urban Regeneration		WAT0022	Advanced Theory of Urban Regeneration
	RB00023	Urban water circulation			
	RB00024	International Infrastructure Project Study			
	RB00029	Infrastructure Disaster Prevention			
	RB00034	Design of Concrete Composite Structure			
	RB00213	Public Policy B			
	RI00001	Environment and Development			

(Other than above)

Programs	Schedule code	Course name	Programs	Schedule code	Course name
Master's	RB00008	Environmental processes in inland and coastal waters	Doctoral	WAT0107	Advanced Theory of environmental processes in inland and coastal
	RB00204	Theory of Development Processes in Developing Countries		WAT0304	Advanced Seminar Work on Asian Society and Economics
	RB00211	Asian Social Studies		WAT0313	Advaced Theory of International Development
	RB00212	Public Policy A			
	RC00055	Regional and Cross-Cultural Studies			
	RI00905	Introduction to Networks			

■Courses offered in odd-numbered academic year only

Economic Development

RI00017

Programs	Schedule code	Course name	Programs	Schedule code	Course name
Master's	RA00005	Dynamic behavior of building structures	Doctoral	WAT0004	Advanced Dynamic behavior of building structures
	RA00008	Ecological Design Method for Architectural Environment		WAT0007	Advanced Ecological Design Method for Architectural Environment
	RA00013	Approaches for Extending the Life of Built Environment		WAT0012	Advanced Theory of Architectural History and Preservation in Japan
	RA00015	Advanced Theory of Architectural History and Preservation in Japan		WAT0014	Advanced Theory of Architectural Design
	RA00017	Modern Art Theory		WAT0015	Advanced Theory of Urban Design
	RA00019	Theory of Urban Design		WAT0016	Advanced Theory of Approaches fo Extending the Life of Built
	RA00025	Foundation Engineering		WAT0018	Advanced Planning Theory of Sustainable Housing and
	RA00033	Planning Theory of Sustainable Housing and Communities		WAT0019	Advanced Theory of Urban Planning for Disaster Risk Reduction
	RA00034	Theory of Urban Planning for Disaster Risk Reduction	·		
	RB00021	Geo-environmental Engineering			
	RB00036	Theory of Foundation Design			